Contents

Foreword by the Director General

The Origin and Development of the Collection of Photography
and Cinema Technology

The Concept of the Collection

The Current Content of the Collection

Photographic Studio
Photographic Studio
The Development of Photographic Processes
Prehistory of Photography
Daguerreotype
Calotype
Salt Paper Prints
Wet Collodion Process
Albumen Papers
Ambrotype
Ferrotype
Dry Gelatin Plates
Dichromated Colloid Processes
Photographic Film
Digital Photography
Photographic Studio Equipment
Daylight Photographic Portrait Studio
Photographic Laboratory
Interactive Photographic Devices

Intercamera

Space in Photography
Flolography
Mirror and Lenticular Stereoscopes
Stereoscopic Camera
Photogrammetry

13
15

18
21
21
21
26
36
36
46
55
59
59
67
76
80
92
97
103
115
123

128
131
131
136
140
156



Raster-Based Three-Dimensional Photography
Anaglyph
Colour Photography
Processes before the Invention of Colour Photography
Lippmann Process of Colour Photography
Three-Colour Photography
Autochromes
Multi-layered Colour Materials
Colour Instant Photography
Colours in Digital Photography
Interactive Exhibits
Animation of Colour Photography Principles
Motion in Photography
Capturing of Motion in Early Photography
Early Photographs of Real Motion
Serial Photography
Chronophotography
Candid Photography
Cinematograph
Endnotes
Bibliography
List of Exhibits

161
164
169
169
178
180
187
190
199
208
214
221
225
225
232
234
244
262
276
284
286
288



