Contents

Foreword by the Director General	6
The Origin and Development of the Collection of Photography	
and Cinema Technology	9
The Concept of the Collection	13
The Current Content of the Collection	15
Photographic Studio	18
Photographic Studio	21
The Development of Photographic Processes	21
Prehistory of Photography	21
Daguerreotype	26
Calotype	36
Salt Paper Prints	36
Wet Collodion Process	46
Albumen Papers	55
Ambrotype	59
Ferrotype	59
Dry Gelatin Plates	67
Dichromated Colloid Processes	76
Photographic Film	80
Digital Photography	92
Photographic Studio Equipment	97
Daylight Photographic Portrait Studio	103
Photographic Laboratory	115
Interactive Photographic Devices	123
Intercamera	128
Space in Photography	131
Holography	131
Mirror and Lenticular Stereoscopes	136
Stereoscopic Camera	140
Photogrammetry	156

Raster-Based Three-Dimensional Photography	161
Anaglyph	164
Colour Photography	169
Processes before the Invention of Colour Photography	169
Lippmann Process of Colour Photography	178
Three-Colour Photography	180
Autochromes	187
Multi-layered Colour Materials	190
Colour Instant Photography	199
Colours in Digital Photography	208
Interactive Exhibits	214
Animation of Colour Photography Principles	221
Motion in Photography	225
Capturing of Motion in Early Photography	225
Early Photographs of Real Motion	232
Serial Photography	234
Chronophotography	244
Candid Photography	262
Cinematograph	276
Endnotes	284
Bibliography	286
List of Exhibits	288